The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAZER ROBOTICS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,142.29
2024-10-04 SP AXON ROBOTICS txn 9KH4EYe -$272.95 $2,869.34
2024-10-04 Servos txn 0eHXY]Z -$119.96 $2,749.38
2024-10-14 Amazon txn 2zHkRMq -$12.74 $2,736.64
2024-10-14 Amazon txn ZeHmeyM -$103.02 $2,633.62
2024-10-17 goBILDA txn VOHOWDE -$648.30 $1,985.32
2024-10-22 Donation from SHARKNINJA txn XGHENwN $1,500.00 $3,485.32
2024-10-27 SP AXON ROBOTICS txn 4dH7EQ] -$493.93  $2,991.39
2024-10-28 SP AXON ROBOTICS txn_8rHBm4p -$169.53 $2,821.86
2024-10-28 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/21 TO 10/27 txn K9H7n25 -$105.00 $2,716.86
2024-10-31 Amazon txn ZeHmvy4 -$32.82 $2,684.04

WITHDRAWN: $1,958.25. DEPOSITED: $1,500.00. $2,684.04

Lazer Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lazer Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



